
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/09/16 1st Payment 3,883,270

2nd Payment 4,077,434
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,281,305

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 4,495,371

5th Payment 4,720,139
1 09/21/16 Wed $22,462,360 $28,038,848 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 4,956,146
2 09/24/16 Sat $25,267,522 $40,403,277 $50,000,000 $33,921,303 1.474 4.2% 7.8% 7th Payment 5,203,954
3 09/28/16 Wed $23,116,626 $51,990,643 $60,000,000 $40,705,563 1.474 3.9% 11.4% 8th Payment 5,464,151
4 10/01/16 Sat $27,058,640 $64,531,079 $70,000,000 $48,242,591 1.451 4.5% 15.4% 9th Payment 5,737,359
5 10/05/16 Wed $24,639,824 $76,689,238 $80,000,000 $55,134,390 1.451 4.1% 18.9% 10th Payment 6,024,227
6 10/08/16 Sat $27,361,708 $92,614,611 $91,000,000 $61,100,000 1.490 4.6% 22.6% 11th Payment 6,325,438
7 10/12/16 Wed $27,079,104 $106,335,534 $107,000,000 $71,800,000 1.490 4.5% 26.1% 12th Payment 6,641,710
8 10/15/16 Sat $31,370,892 $122,909,672 $122,000,000 $81,200,000 1.503 5.2% 30.0% 13th Payment 6,973,795
9 10/19/16 Wed $29,294,512 $136,121,459 $136,000,000 $90,500,000 1.503 4.9% 33.4% 14th Payment 7,322,485

10 10/22/16 Sat $33,173,498 $150,177,977 $151,000,000 $101,100,000 1.494 5.5% 37.1% 15th Payment 7,688,609
11 10/26/16 Wed $31,304,674 $164,211,803 $164,000,000 $109,800,000 1.494 5.2% 40.4% 16th Payment 8,073,040
12 10/29/16 Sat $35,303,704 $183,292,093 $180,000,000 $118,300,000 1.521 5.9% 43.9% 17th Payment 8,476,692
13 11/02/16 Wed $35,891,196 $199,672,831 $198,000,000 $130,200,000 1.521 6.0% 47.2% 18th Payment 8,900,527
14 11/05/16 Sat $42,956,768 $217,836,623 $217,000,000 $143,600,000 1.511 7.1% 50.9% 19th Payment 9,345,553

15 11/09/16 Wed $41,992,699 $236,876,080 $236,000,000 $156,200,000 1.511 6.9% 54.4% 20th Payment 9,812,831
16 11/12/16 Sat $47,037,661 $258,202,919 $258,000,000 $170,700,000 1.511 7.7% 57.9% 21st Payment 10,303,472
17 11/16/16 Wed $54,934,849 $283,110,337 $257,000,000 $170,086,036 1.511 9.0% 61.7% 22nd Payment 10,818,646
18 11/19/16 Sat $57,621,135 $309,235,715 $288,000,000 $190,600,000 1.511 9.4% 65.3% 23rd Payment 11,359,578
19 11/23/16 Wed $60,109,712 $336,489,412 $311,000,000 $205,800,000 1.511 9.8% 68.7% 24th Payment 11,927,557
20 11/26/16 Sat $58,456,641 $362,993,608 $333,000,000 $220,400,000 1.511 9.5% 71.6% 25th Payment 12,523,935
21 11/30/16 Wed $67,593,371 $393,640,391 $361,000,000 $238,900,000 1.511 10.9% 74.7% 26th Payment 13,150,131

22 12/03/16 Sat $68,324,122 $424,618,495 $390,000,000 $258,100,000 1.511 11.0% 77.5% 27th Payment 13,807,638
23 12/07/16 Wed $99,565,036 $469,761,205 $422,000,000 $279,300,000 1.511 15.7% 81.0% 28th Payment 14,498,020
24 12/10/16 Sat $133,232,038 $530,168,508 $478,000,000 $316,300,000 1.511 20.4% 84.9% 29th Payment 15,222,921
25 12/14/16 Wed $199,130,072 $620,453,929 $570,000,000 $377,200,000 1.511 28.9% 89.3% 30th Payment 15,984,067
26 12/17/16 Sat $253,140,873 $0 $505,000,001 $334,215,752 1.511 35.2% 93.0%

Total 258,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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